PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KIM REORGANIZED 88

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $518,808.80 $ 43,234.07 $475,574.73
August $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $518,808.80 $ 86,468.14 $ 432,340.66
September $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $518,808.80 $ 129,702.21 $ 389,106.59
October $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $518,808.80 $172,936.28 $ 345,872.52
November $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,234.07 $ 43,234.07 $0.00 $518,808.80 $216,170.35 $ 302,638.45
December $ 54,363.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.11 $ 54,363.49 $ 43,234.07 $11,129.42 $ 541,067.45 $ 270,533.73 $270,533.72
January $ 45,088.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 289.87 $ 44,799.08 $ 54,363.49 -$ 9,564.41 $541,067.45 $ 315,622.68 $ 225,444.77
February $ 45,088.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,088.95 $ 44,799.08 $ 289.87 $541,067.45 $ 360,711.63 $ 180,355.82
March $ 45,088.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 45,088.96 $ 45,088.95 $0.01 $541,067.45 $ 405,800.59 $ 135,266.86
April $45,311.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,311.21 $ 45,088.96 $ 222.25 $541,734.23 $451,111.80 $90,622.43
May $45,311.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 15.64 $ 45,295.58 $45,311.21 -$ 15.63 $541,734.23 $ 496,423.02 $45,311.21
June $ 45,310.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.09 $ 45,310.51 $ 45,295.58 $14.93 $541,733.62 $541,733.62 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 541,733.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 305.49



